JJJYY

PUMPAGE FROM WATER WELLS IN Ascension BY OWNER BY
AQUIFER
10/2019 THRU 12/2019
Report Date: 4/24/2020

Total DEVIVY
Pumpage Pumpage

Well Name Owner Name Aquifer Name

GONZALES-NEW
22005-86327 AN REC CENTER ORLEANS AQUIFER 0.000 0.000

For Owner: AN [AQUIFER: GONZALES-

NEW ORLEANS 0.000 0.000
REC CENTER AQUIFER]

[OWNER: AN REC CENTER] 0.000 0.000
AN SCHOOL GONZALES-NEW

22005- 170 oAy ORLEANS AQUIRER 0.000 0.000
AN SCHOOL GONZALES-NEW

22005- 419 BOARD ORLEANS AQUIFER 0.000 0.000
AN SCHOOL GONZALES-NEW

22005- 427 BOARD ORLEANS AQUIFER 0.000 0.000
AN SCHOOL GONZALES-NEW

22005- 363 BOARD ORLEANS AQUIFER 0.000 0.000

, [AQUIFER: GONZALES-
Eg;gg[‘%% :IED NEW ORLEANS 0.000 0.000
AQUIFER]

[OWNER: AN SCHOOL BOARD] 0.000 0.000
ASCENSION 400-FOOT SAND OF

22005- 310 WATER BATON ROUGE AREA  0-000 0.000
For Owner: [AQUIFER: 400-FOOT
ASCENSION SAND OF BATON 0.000 0.000
WATER ROUGE AREA]

12005 318 ASCENSION GONZALES-NEW 0.000 0.000

WATER ORLEANS AQUIFER



22005-

22005-

22005-

22005-

22005-

22005-

22005-

395

401

404

405

429

487

552

ASCENSION
WATER

ASCENSION
WATER

ASCENSION
WATER

ASCENSION
WATER

ASCENSION
WATER

ASCENSION
WATER

ASCENSION
WATER

For Owner:
ASCENSION
WATER

[OWNER: ASCENSION WATER]

22005-

22005-

556

557

BAKER HUGHES

BAKER HUGHES

For Owner:

BAKER HUGHES

[OWNER: BAKER HUGHES]

22005-

22005-

22005-

22005-

22005-

22005-

263

289

315

337

338

339

BASF CORP

BASF CORP

BASF CORP

BASF CORP

BASF CORP

BASF CORP

GONZALES-NEW
ORLEANS AQUIFER

GONZALES-NEW
ORLEANS AQUIFER

GONZALES-NEW
ORLEANS AQUIFER

GONZALES-NEW
ORLEANS AQUIFER

GONZALES-NEW
ORLEANS AQUIFER

GONZALES-NEW
ORLEANS AQUIFER

GONZALES-NEW
ORLEANS AQUIFER

[AQUIFER: GONZALES-

NEW ORLEANS
AQUIFER]

GONZALES-NEW
ORLEANS AQUIFER

GONZALES-NEW
ORLEANS AQUIFER

[AQUIFER: GONZALES-

NEW ORLEANS
AQUIFER]

GONZALES-NEW
ORLEANS AQUIFER

GONZALES-NEW
ORLEANS AQUIFER

GONZALES-NEW
ORLEANS AQUIFER

GONZALES-NEW
ORLEANS AQUIFER

GONZALES-NEW
ORLEANS AQUIFER

GONZALES-NEW
ORLEANS AQUIFER

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.115

0.115

0.230

0.230

2.050

2.050

2.050

2.050

2.050

2.050

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.001

0.001

0.003

0.003

0.022

0.022

0.022

0.022

0.022

0.022



22005- 508 BASF CORP

22005- 509 BASF CORP

For Owner: BASF
CORP

[OWNER: BASF CORP]

BLUE RUNNER

22005- 169 FOODS

BLUE RUNNER

22005-111367 FOODS

BLUE RUNNER

22005-11137Z FOODS

For Owner: BLUE
RUNNER FOODS

[OWNER: BLUE RUNNER FOODS]

22005- 220 CAPITAL UTIL CO

22005- 571 CAPITAL UTIL CO

22005-86287 CAPITAL UTIL CO

For Owner:
CAPITAL UTIL CO

[OWNER: CAPITAL UTIL CO]

DIVERSION

22005-96987 WATER

DIVERSION

22005-115527 WATER

DIVERSION

22005-11553Z WATER

For Owner:
DIVERSION
WATER

[OWNER: DIVERSION WATER]

GONZALES-NEW
ORLEANS AQUIFER

GONZALES-NEW
ORLEANS AQUIFER

[AQUIFER: GONZALES-

NEW ORLEANS
AQUIFER]

GONZALES-NEW
ORLEANS AQUIFER

GONZALES-NEW
ORLEANS AQUIFER

GONZALES-NEW
ORLEANS AQUIFER

[AQUIFER: GONZALES-

NEW ORLEANS
AQUIFER]

GONZALES-NEW
ORLEANS AQUIFER

GONZALES-NEW
ORLEANS AQUIFER

GONZALES-NEW
ORLEANS AQUIFER

[AQUIFER: GONZALES-

NEW ORLEANS
AQUIFER]

GONZALES-NEW
ORLEANS AQUIFER

GONZALES-NEW
ORLEANS AQUIFER

GONZALES-NEW
ORLEANS AQUIFER

[AQUIFER: GONZALES-

NEW ORLEANS
AQUIFER]

2.050

2.050

16.400

16.400

0.005

0.005

0.004

0.014

0.014

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

3.282

0.606

0.297

4.185

4.185

0.022

0.022

0.178

0.178

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.036

0.007

0.003

0.045

0.045



22005- 560 DSI CORP

For Owner: DSI
CORP

[OWNER: DSI CORP]

22005- 292 EVANS, WIRTH

For Owner:
EVANS, WIRTH

[OWNER: EVANS, WIRTH]

22005- 457 FRED PARKS

For Owner: FRED
PARKS

[OWNER: FRED PARKS]

22005- 316 GEISMAR VINYLS

For Owner:
GEISMAR VINYLS

[OWNER: GEISMAR VINYLS]

22005- 266 GONZALES
22005- 547 GONZALES
22005- 548 GONZALES
For Owner:
GONZALES

[OWNER: GONZALES]

22005- 370 LC GEISMAR LLC

GONZALES-NEW
ORLEANS AQUIFER

[AQUIFER: GONZALES-
NEW ORLEANS
AQUIFER]

GONZALES-NEW
ORLEANS AQUIFER

[AQUIFER: GONZALES-
NEW ORLEANS
AQUIFER]

GONZALES-NEW
ORLEANS AQUIFER

[AQUIFER: GONZALES-
NEW ORLEANS
AQUIFER]

GONZALES-NEW
ORLEANS AQUIFER

[AQUIFER: GONZALES-
NEW ORLEANS
AQUIFER]

GONZALES-NEW
ORLEANS AQUIFER

GONZALES-NEW
ORLEANS AQUIFER

GONZALES-NEW
ORLEANS AQUIFER

[AQUIFER: GONZALES-
NEW ORLEANS
AQUIFER]

GONZALES-NEW
ORLEANS AQUIFER

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

73.727

70.442

80.279

224.448

224.448

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.801

0.766

0.873

2.440

2.440

0.000



For Owner: LC
GEISMAR LLC

[OWNER: LC GEISMAR LLC]

22005- 500 Lion Copolymer

For Owner: Lion
Copolymer

[OWNER: Lion Copolymer]

PARISH WATER

22005- 572 co

For Owner:
PARISH WATER
Cco

[OWNER: PARISH WATER CO]

22005- 321 RUBICON CHEM

For Owner:
RUBICON CHEM

[OWNER: RUBICON CHEM]

SHELL CHEMICAL

22005-6595 Lp

For Owner:
SHELL CHEMICAL
LP

[OWNER: SHELL CHEMICAL LP]

22005-117471 SLC, LLC

For Owner: SLC,
LLC

[OWNER: SLC, LLC]

SORRENTO
22005-11334Z LUMBER

SORRENTO
22005-11335Z LUMBER

[AQUIFER: GONZALES-

NEW ORLEANS
AQUIFER]

GONZALES-NEW
ORLEANS AQUIFER

[AQUIFER: GONZALES-

NEW ORLEANS
AQUIFER]

GONZALES-NEW
ORLEANS AQUIFER

[AQUIFER: GONZALES-

NEW ORLEANS
AQUIFER]

GONZALES-NEW
ORLEANS AQUIFER

[AQUIFER: GONZALES-

NEW ORLEANS
AQUIFER]

GONZALES-NEW
ORLEANS AQUIFER

[AQUIFER: GONZALES-

NEW ORLEANS
AQUIFER]

GONZALES-NEW
ORLEANS AQUIFER

[AQUIFER: GONZALES-

NEW ORLEANS
AQUIFER]

GONZALES-NEW
ORLEANS AQUIFER

GONZALES-NEW
ORLEANS AQUIFER

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.175

0.175

0.175

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.300

0.185

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.002

0.002

0.002

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.003

0.002



For Owner:
SORRENTO
LUMBER

[OWNER: SORRENTO LUMBER]

22005-5607Z SOURCE PETRO

For Owner:
SOURCE PETRO

[OWNER: SOURCE PETRO]

22005- 382 ST JOHN CAT CH

For Owner: ST
JOHN CAT CH

[OWNER: ST JOHN CAT CH]

STEVENS MEAT

22005- 183 co

STEVENS MEAT

22005- 216 co

For Owner:
STEVENS MEAT
co

[OWNER: STEVENS MEAT CO]

22005-9149Z TNT CHEVRON

For Owner: TNT
CHEVRON

[OWNER: TNT CHEVRON]

22005- 462 U S POST OFFICE

For Owner: U S
POST OFFICE

[OWNER: U S POST OFFICE]

22005- 291 Univar Solutions

[AQUIFER: GONZALES-

NEW ORLEANS
AQUIFER]

GONZALES-NEW
ORLEANS AQUIFER

[AQUIFER: GONZALES-

NEW ORLEANS
AQUIFER]

GONZALES-NEW
ORLEANS AQUIFER

[AQUIFER: GONZALES-

NEW ORLEANS
AQUIFER]

GONZALES-NEW
ORLEANS AQUIFER

GONZALES-NEW
ORLEANS AQUIFER

[AQUIFER: GONZALES-

NEW ORLEANS
AQUIFER]

GONZALES-NEW
ORLEANS AQUIFER

[AQUIFER: GONZALES-

NEW ORLEANS
AQUIFER]

GONZALES-NEW
ORLEANS AQUIFER

[AQUIFER: GONZALES-

NEW ORLEANS
AQUIFER]

GONZALES-NEW
ORLEANS AQUIFER

0.485

0.485

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.105

0.005

0.005

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.001



E%:vg\;«gce)lrtitions NEW ORLEANS
AQUIFER]

[OWNER: Univar Solutions]

VULCAN GONZALES-NEW
22005- 573 CHEMICAL ORLEANS AQUIFER

For Owner: [AQUIFER: GONZALES-

VULCAN NEW ORLEANS

CHEMICAL AQUIFER]
[OWNER: VULCAN CHEMICAL]

VULCAN GONZALES-NEW
22005- 279 MATERIAL ORLEANS AQUIFER

VULCAN GONZALES-NEW
22005- 435 MATERIAL ORLEANS AQUIFER
\F/‘L’JrLgme“ [AQUIFER: GONZALES-NEW ORLEANS
MATERIAL AQUIFER]

[OWNER: VULCAN MATERIAL]

{{{GRAND TOTAL}}}

[AQUIFER: GONZALES-

0.105

0.105

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

246.042

0.001

0.001

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

2.674



